12/11/2006 13:26 2124860323

LBL LLP

RECEIVED CENTRAL FAX CENTER

PAGE 02/02

. 12/11/200	6 13.26 212400		007	DEC 1 1	2006	
FORM PTO-1594 (Modile	pd)	03-13-2			Docket No.:	
(Rev. 07/05) QMB No. 0651-0027 (exp				ET	1087.008,178,188,231	
TM05/REV04	TRADE			(S ONLY		
To the Director	of the U.S. Patent and 1	103381	era are arraculed o	riginal documents or	r the new address(es) below.	
	veying party(ies):		2. Name and a	dress of receiving	party(ies):	
1. Name of oor	voying party (100).		1	addresses, or citizensh	I I YAC	
The Duck Cor						
137 East 25th New York, Ne			Name: On2.Co	o m		
New TOPK, Ne	W 101K 10010		Internal	White Dieier Dand		
		_	l	White Plains Road		
☐ Individual(s)	Association	Street Address:			
☐ General Pa	rtnership	☐ Limited Partnership				
🖾 Corporation	-State: <u>New York</u>		State: New Yo		ID 40-04	
☐ Other			Country: USA ZIP: 10591 Association Citizenship General Partnership Citizenship			
Citizenship (se	e guid elines)					
Additional names(s) of conveying party(les)	Yes No				
3. Nature of co	nveyance/Execution Da	☐ Limited Partnership Citizenship				
Execution Date	December 1, 2000		1 '	n Citizenship <u>N</u>	ew York	
☐ Assignmen	•	☐ Merger	Other		The second section is the second section of the sect	
☐ Security Ag		Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative			
Other			designation is a	ittached: nust be a separate doc	☐ Yes No summent from	
	umber(s) or registratio	n numbers(s) and identific				
	Service Mark Applicat		B. Trademark / Service Mark Registration No.(s)			
74/343,336 75/186,053						
75/266,719						
75,478,757			ł			
		Additional sheet(s) a	ittached? Yes	⊠ No		
C. Identification of	r Description of Trademar	k(s)/Service Mark(s) (and Filin	g Date If Applicatio	n or Registration Nur	mber is unknown):	
						
	ress of party to whom			er of applications a	and 4	
1	ocument should be ma	ailed:	registrations	s involved:		
	Linowitz, Esq.	e followers III	7. Total fee (3)	7 CFR 2.6(b)(6) &	3.41) \$ 160.00	
Internal Add	ternal Address: Levisohn Berger & Langsam, LLP			☐ Authorized to be charged by credit card		
Stroot Addre	ss: 805 Third Avenue, 19th Floor		☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account ☐ Enclosed			
Dill GCt WOOLE						
City: New Y	ork		8. Payment inf	formation:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
State: New York Zip: 10022			a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers			
Phone Number: (212) 486-7272 Ext. 305			Expiration Date			
Fax Number: (212) 486-0323			b. Deposit Account Number 02-2165			
Email Address: ilinowitz@libl.com Authorized User Name						
9. Signature:	Anu	Linour			December 11, 2006	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services. Director of the USPTO. P.O. Box 1450. Alexandria. VA 22313-1450
PAGE 2/2* RCVD AT 12/11/2006 12:35:10 PM [Eastern Standard Time] * SVR:USPTO-EFXRF-6/33 * DNIS:2738300 * CSID:2124860323 * DURATION (mm-ss):01-04

Signature

Jane Linowitz, Esq.

Name of Person Signing

Total number of pages including cover

sheet, attachments, and document:

Date

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003500 FRAME: 0931

RECORDED: 12/11/2006